
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2020)(at 30/06/2020)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Defteros, Anastasia Provided 27 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.0096,610.24

Defteros, Connor Provided 23 23,000.00 0.00 117.35 0.00 23,117.35101,276.44

Defteros, Katrina Patricia Provided 51 24,190.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,190.93737,216.90

Defteros, Nicholas Constantine Provided 58 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.001,151,575.28

All Members 87,190.93 0.00 117.35 87,308.280.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Defteros, Anastasia Concessional 15,000.00 50,996.70 35,996.70 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Defteros, Connor Concessional 23,000.00 51,265.00 28,265.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Defteros, Katrina Patricia Concessional 24,190.93 25,000.00 809.07 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Defteros, Nicholas Constantine Concessional 25,000.00 25,000.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

2018 202120202019 Current Position20172016Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

N DEFTEROS DENTAL PTY LTD SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2018 202120202019 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Defteros, Anastasia 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Defteros, Connor 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Defteros, Katrina Patricia 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A9,382.29

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

28,000.00 25,304.19 24,873.00 23,809.71 193.59 15,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,190.29 24,806.41 10,000.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 1,190.29 25,996.70

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 26,190.29 50,996.70

0.00 0.00 46,729.39 69,376.00 93,666.22 96,610.24

35,996.70Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Defteros, Anastasia

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

29,800.00 30,000.00 22,950.00 23,735.00 0.00 23,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,265.00 25,000.00 2,000.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 1,265.00 26,265.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 26,265.00 51,265.00

0.00 0.00 52,341.17 73,510.77 98,366.60 101,276.44

28,265.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Defteros, Connor

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

29,824.34 26,260.95 24,961.82 24,998.61 24,976.08 24,190.93

0.00 0.00 0.00 1.39 23.92 809.07

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 593,010.35 640,790.14 695,762.88 737,216.90

809.07Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Defteros, Katrina Patricia

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 1,039,367.49 1,071,644.77 1,128,908.09 1,151,575.28

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Defteros, Nicholas Constantine



Defteros, Nicholas Constantine 13,856.25 7,579.63 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A9,344.11

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Defteros, Anastasia
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2612333 TFR Equity
Acce Anastasia
Super Co

30/06/2021 15,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Defteros, Anastasia 0.00 0.000.0015,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Defteros, Connor
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Remitter=ATO
Ref=ATO003000014
586526

25/03/2021 117.35Any Other

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2612039 TFR Equity
Acce Connor
Contributio

30/06/2021 23,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Defteros, Connor 0.00 0.000.0023,000.00 0.00 117.35 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Defteros, Katrina Patricia
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC250820-
190796684

28/08/2020 Employer 168.13The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD

168.13Employer

16:46:3124/11/2021



West

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC310820-
191096188

03/09/2020 Employer 231.95The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

231.95Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC280920-
110293071

01/10/2020 Employer 117.68The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

117.68Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC121020-
196924970

15/10/2020 Employer 88.70The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

88.70Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC261020-
121258866

30/10/2020 Employer 48.70The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

48.70Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC231120-
163068863

26/11/2020 Employer 167.81The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

167.81Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC071220-
164013898

10/12/2020 Employer 65.38The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

65.38Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC241220-
179987482

31/12/2020 Employer 53.53The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

53.53Employer

16:46:3124/11/2021



Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC270121-
120952504

01/02/2021 Employer 1.82The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

1.82Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC030321-
127197135

08/03/2021 Employer 82.95The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

82.95Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC210421-
197058852

26/04/2021 Employer 77.28The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

77.28Employer

Remitter=SuperChoi
ce P/L
Ref=PC170521-
134675600

20/05/2021 Employer 87.00The Seachange
Unit Trust trading
as Studio Pilates
International
Brisbane CBD
West

87.00Employer

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2611599 TFR Equity
Acce Katrina
Contributi

30/06/2021 23,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Defteros, Katrina Patricia 0.00 0.001,190.9324,190.93 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Defteros, Nicholas Constantine
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2911358 TFR Equity
Acce

07/01/2021 2,000.00Personal - Concessional

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2611323 TFR Equity
Acce Nick
Contribution

30/06/2021 23,000.00Personal - Concessional

16:46:3124/11/2021



Total - Defteros, Nicholas Constantine 0.00 0.000.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 87,190.93 0.00 117.35 0.00

16:46:3124/11/2021
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